
 

    

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF    
TAMIL NADU LIMITED 

 CHENNAI – 35 (ELCOT)    

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

e-tender is invited from the eligible contractors who satisfy the qualification 

criteria prescribed in the tender document for maintenance of Packaged 

Chillers Air conditioning Plant ,VRF and AHU’s at ELCOT IT Buildings at  

ELCOSEZs in Tiruchy - Navalpattu, Madurai - Ilandaikulam, Tirunelveli -

Gangaikondan, Salem - Jagirammapalayam and Hosur – Vishwanathapuram 

for a period of 2 year. 

Tender No.  ELCOT/ITPD/OT/02/Chiller-Maint-at-
ELCOSEZ’s/2021-22 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date & 
Time 

15.11.2021 @ 3.00 PM 

Tender Closing Date & 
Time 

25.11.2021 @ 3.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & 
Time 

25.11.2021@ 4.00 PM 

Tender Fee Charges Rs. 11,800/-(Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 
Hundred Only) including 18% GST 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 50,000/-(Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) 

For further details visit our websites: https://tntenders.gov.in, www.elcot.in, 

www.tenders.tn.gov.in  

 

  
DGM (ITPD) 

 


